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NBR  (sw), S (r), NR (sw)  

330 gr

10 mm

110 mm

270 gr

9.0 mm
NR  (b) 

2.0 mm
NBR  (sw), S (tr), NR (sw)  

138 gr

2.0 mm

 130.054 G3/8" AG

NBR  (sw), S (tr), NR (sw)

 130.053 G1/4" AG

172 gr   
175 gr

Art No : 12.110.009._
Art No : 12.110.010._Art No : 10.110.529._

Art No : 15.110.008._Art No : 13.110.046._

Flachsauger
Flat vacuum cups                                                          

Stahl

Steel

G ¼“ 
G “ 
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